Zero Bias Detector Diode
Rev.  V1
MZB600
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

This rugged device is capable of reliable operation in
all military, commercial and industrial applications.
Ordering Information
1
Part Number  Package
MZB600-C15P-W chip (400 pc. waffle pack)
MZB600-B11-GP beam lead (100 pc. GelPak™)
MZB600-19-6-W CS19-6 (100 pc. waffle pack)
MZB600-19-6-R CS19-6 (3000 pc. Reel)
MZB600-32-W CS32 (100 pc. waffle pack)
1. Contact the factory for other packaging options.
Zero Bias Detector Diode